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FAI 72 (I-72)

SECTION (84-9)RS-6; (G)Z

SANGAMON COUNTY

PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN SHEET

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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 72              SANGAMON  425  28 
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RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER (CRYSTAL)

URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  5" (WHITE)

URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE  5" (YELLOW)

PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,  TYPE B - INLAID - LINE  5" (WHITE)

GATEWAY WESTERN & NORFOLK SOUTHERN

 575  580
 585

 590

 595

 600

6

WB FAI 72

E

B

 

F

A

I

 

7

2

WB FAI 72

EB FAI 72

KNIGHT’S RECREATION DR


